
R82 Cricket buggy

The R82 Cricket is a versatile, foldable buggy that
grows with your child. Available in two sizes and
features a stable frame. The 360° turnable front
wheels provide a smooth ride, and the puncture-
proof wheels perform well on different terrains.
Enjoy a comfortable ride in any weather, whether on
city streets or challenging trails. As an added bonus,
the Cricket meets ISO 7176-19 safety standards for
transporting it in vehicles.

FEATURES

Back recline option for extra comfort

Adjustable seat depth, width, and footrest
height for growing child

Easy and compact folding

Height and angle adjustable foot support

Swinging foot support for easy transfer without
tools

Ready to order?
Our customer support team are available 5 days
a week to help answer all your questions.

Phone: 0800 656 527

Phone: +64 7 578 7228

Email: sales@cubro.co.nz
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R82 Cricket buggy

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s) 0500-
87043100-2

0500-
87043100-5

0500-
87043100-1

0500-
87043200-2

0500-
87043200-5

0500-
87043200-1

Size 1 1 1 2 2 2

Colour Red Pink Blue Red Pink Blue

Overall
length

750mm 750mm 750mm 750mm 750mm 750mm

Overall
height

1000mm 1000mm 1000mm 1050mm 1050mm 1050mm

Overall
width

525mm 525mm 525mm 575mm 575mm 575mm

Armrest to
seat
distance

160 -
190mm

160 -
190mm

160 -
190mm

160 -
190mm

160 -
190mm

160 -
190mm

Backrest
angle

110 - 125° 110 - 125° 110 - 125° 110 - 125° 110 - 125° 110 - 125°

Backrest
height

500mm 500mm 500mm 570mm 570mm 570mm

Back width 270mm 270mm 270mm 330mm 330mm 330mm

Seat depth 210 -
310mm

210 -
310mm

210 -
310mm

310 -
430mm

310 -
430mm

310 -
430mm

Seat width 340mm 340mm 340mm 395mm 395mm 395mm

Folded
height

485mm 485mm 485mm 485mm 485mm 485mm

Folded
length

760mm 760mm 760mm 760mm 760mm 760mm
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Folded
width

355mm 355mm 355mm 355mm 355mm 355mm

Footrest to
seat
distance

180 -
360mm

180 -
360mm

180 -
360mm

225 -
370mm

225 -
370mm

225 -
370mm

Front
location of
arm rest
structure

200mm 200mm 200mm 275mm 275mm 275mm

Leg to seat
surface
angle

360° 360° 360° 360° 360° 360°

Minimum
turning
radius

725mm 725mm 725mm 763mm 763mm 763mm

Front wheel
diameter

180mm 180mm 180mm 180mm 180mm 180mm

Rear wheel
diameter

280mm 280mm 280mm 280mm 280mm 280mm

Required
width of
right
angled
corridor

815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm

Seat plane
angle

20° 20° 20° 20° 20° 20°

Seat
surface
height at
front edge

500 -
530mm

500 -
530mm

500 -
530mm

540 -
580mm

540 -
580mm

540 -
580mm

Static
stability
downhill

10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10°

Static
stability
sideways

10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10°

Static
stability
uphill

10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10°
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Product
weight

12.4kg 12.4kg 12.4kg 13.4kg 13.4kg 13.4kg

Safe
working
load

49.4kg 49.4kg 49.4kg 65.4kg 65.4kg 65.4kg

Maximum
user weight

35kg 35kg 35kg 43kg 43kg 43kg
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ACCESSORIES

Cricket transport 
fittings

Cricket torso 
support belt

Cricket side gap 
fillers

Cricket seat 
width reduction 
kit

Cricket plastic 
tray

Cricket head 
support cushion

Cricket grip 
handle

Cricket folding 
canopy

Cricket 
directional locks

Cricket calf 
support strap

Cricket 
backrest 
shaping wedges

Cricket backrest 
height extension

Cricket armrests Cricket rain 
cover




