

Cubro®

R82 Cricket buggy

The R82 Cricket is a versatile, foldable buggy that grows with your child. Available in two sizes and features a stable frame. The 360° turnable front wheels provide a smooth ride, and the punctureproof wheels perform well on different terrains. Enjoy a comfortable ride in any weather, whether on city streets or challenging trails. As an added bonus, the Cricket meets ISO 7176-19 safety standards for transporting it in vehicles.

FEATURES

- Back recline option for extra comfort
- Adjustable seat depth, width, and footrest height for growing child
- Easy and compact folding
- Height and angle adjustable foot support
- Swinging foot support for easy transfer without tools



Ready to order?

Our customer support team are available 5 days a week to help answer all your questions.

Phone: 0800 656 527 Phone: +64 7 578 7228 Email: sales@cubro.co.nz



Cubro®

R82 Cricket buggy

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s)	0500- 87043100-2	0500- 87043100-5	0500- 87043100-1	0500- 87043200-2	0500- 87043200-5	0500- 87043200-1
Size	1	1	1	2	2	2
Colour	Red	Pink	Blue	Red	Pink	Blue
Overall length	750mm	750mm	750mm	750mm	750mm	750mm
Overall height	1000mm	1000mm	1000mm	1050mm	1050mm	1050mm
Overall width	525mm	525mm	525mm	575mm	575mm	575mm
Armrest to seat distance	160 - 190mm					
Backrest angle	110 - 125°	110 - 125°	110 - 125°	110 - 125°	110 - 125°	110 - 125°
Backrest height	500mm	500mm	500mm	570mm	570mm	570mm
Back width	270mm	270mm	270mm	330mm	330mm	330mm
Seat depth	210 - 310mm	210 - 310mm	210 - 310mm	310 - 430mm	310 - 430mm	310 - 430mm
Seat width	340mm	340mm	340mm	395mm	395mm	395mm
Folded height	485mm	485mm	485mm	485mm	485mm	485mm
Folded length	760mm	760mm	760mm	760mm	760mm	760mm



Cubro[®]

Folded width	355mm	355mm	355mm	355mm	355mm	355mm
Footrest to seat distance	180 - 360mm	180 - 360mm	180 - 360mm	225 - 370mm	225 - 370mm	225 - 370mm
Front location of arm rest structure	200mm	200mm	200mm	275mm	275mm	275mm
Leg to seat surface angle	360°	360°	360°	360°	360°	360°
Minimum turning radius	725mm	725mm	725mm	763mm	763mm	763mm
Front wheel diameter	180mm	180mm	180mm	180mm	180mm	180mm
Rear wheel diameter	280mm	280mm	280mm	280mm	280mm	280mm
Required width of right angled corridor	815mm	815mm	815mm	815mm	815mm	815mm
Seat plane angle	20°	20°	20°	20°	20°	20°
Seat surface height at front edge	500 - 530mm	500 - 530mm	500 - 530mm	540 - 580mm	540 - 580mm	540 - 580mm
Static stability downhill	10°	10°	10°	10°	10°	10°
Static stability sideways	10°	10°	10°	10°	10°	10°
Static stability uphill	10°	10°	10°	10°	10°	10°



Cubro[®]

	Product veight	12.4kg	12.4kg	12.4kg	13.4kg	13.4kg	13.4kg
W	Safe vorking oad	49.4kg	49.4kg	49.4kg	65.4kg	65.4kg	65.4kg
	1aximum ıser weight	35kg	35kg	35kg	43kg	43kg	43kg

ACCESSORIES



Cricket transport fittings



Cricket torso support belt



Cricket seat width reduction

kit



Cricket tray



Cricket head support cushion



Cricket grip handle



Cricket folding canopy



Cricket directional locks



Cricket calf support strap



plastic

Cricket backrest shaping wedges



Cricket backrest height extension



Cricket armrests



Cricket rain cover

©Cubro 2024